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Anlage
Jahnstr. 11, 57223 Kreuztal , Westf
T 02732 769106

Sportwart/in
Menn, Klaus-Jurgen
T 015773909708 kimenn@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Mehlberg, Ann Kathrin
annkathrin.mehlberg@web.de
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Jorg Feger

m 0176 10197740; feger-bds@stahlhandel.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Menn, Klaus-Jurgen
Schneider, Guido
Meiser, Torsten

Dr. Seiffarth, Frank
Reimer, Marco
Feger, Jorg

Plate, Timo
Stenzel, Heiko
Minker, Jens

(SG mit TuS Ferndorf)
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ID-Nr.

16201097
18000317
17551437
16601105
18100580
17600586
17600017
17301019
17852739

LK

LK13,8
LK17,2
LK17,6
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
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